

Single Part No.	Quantity	Description	Supplement	TI
01 29 0 017 969	1	STICK-ON LABEL	EBA, GELB	
01 29 0 136 499	1	INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS		
07 11 9 901 179	2	FILLISTER HEAD SELF-TAPPING SCREW	ST4,2X19 ZN-SW	
07 11 9 902 007	9	HEX BOLT WITH WASHER	M5X14	
07 11 9 907 602	4	FILLISTER HEAD SCREW	M3X8	
07 11 9 915 041	3	HEX BOLT WITH WASHER	M6X10-Z1	
07 12 9 901 644	2	BODY NUT	4,2-1-ZNS	
07 12 9 902 389	6	HEX NUT	AM6-8-ZNS	
07 12 9 946 304	1	HEX NUT WITH PLATE	AM5	
61 12 0 029 451	1	RETROFIT CABLE SET, ON-BOARD MONITOR		
61 12 6 913 955	1	ANTENNA ADAPTER TUBING		
61 12 6 913 957	1	ADAPTER CABLE, RADIO		
61 12 6 924 785	1	ADAPTER LEAD, ON-BOARD MONITOR RADIO		
61 12 8 374 688	1	ANTENNA CABLE GPS	2545MM	
61 13 0 029 658	2	SHRINKING HOSE		
61 13 1 367 599	20	CABLE STRAP	L=200MM;B=3,6MM	
61 13 1 370 818	2	RUBBER GROMMET		
61 13 1 372 033	8	BODY NUT	M5	
61 13 1 379 833	20	HOSE		
61 13 6 902 588	1	FABRIC-TAPE	B= 19MM	
61 13 8 353 746	7	CABLE CONNECTOR	0.2-0.5 MM <sup>2</sup>	
61 13 8 353 747	10	CABLE CONNECTOR	1.0-0.75 MM <sup>2</sup>	
61 13 8 353 748	4	CABLE CONNECTOR	1.5-2.5 MM <sup>2</sup>	
61 13 8 364 566	3	CONNECTION PIECE	2-FACH	
61 13 9 410 951	3	PROTECTIVE STRIP		
65 12 6 922 510	1	RADIO BMW PROFESSIONAL	TMC	
65 12 8 383 513	1	HOLDER, AMPLIFIER		
65 12 8 383 514	1	BASIC CARRIER, FRONT		
65 12 8 383 515	1	BASIC CARRIER, REAR		
65 52 0 138 220	1	HALTER BORDMONITOR OBEN		
65 52 6 908 469	1	FRAME, ON-BOARD MONITOR		
65 52 6 934 413	1	ON-BOARD MONITOR WIDE SCREEN		
65 90 0 140 347	1	BRACKET, WIDE SCREEN ONBOARD MONITOR		
65 90 0 140 348	1	BRACKET, WIDE SCREEN ONBOARD MONITOR		
65 90 6 922 720	1	NAVIGATION COMPUTER III		
65 90 8 381 206	1	GPS ANTENNA		
65 90 8 385 987	1	SUPPORT BRACKET, NAVIGATION COMPUTER		